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ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟ ΤΟΞΟ (RECURVE) ΑΝΔΡΩΝ Α - Ολυμπιακός Γύρος
      

1  CONDURACHE NECTARIOS  ΑΚΤΙΣ 7()      
  CONDURACHE NECTARIOS 6()     

32  ΜΕΞΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ  ΑΚΤΙΣ 1()      
  CONDURACHE NECTARIOS 6()    

17  ΜΠΕΛΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ  ΑΡΧ 7()     
  ΜΠΕΛΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 0()    

16  ΜΟΥΤΟΥΣΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  ΣΤΧ 3()     

   CONDURACHE
NECTARIOS 6()   

9  ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ  ΑΧΑΙΟΙ 6()     
  ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 4()   

24  ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ Γ. ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  ΑΤΟΞ 0()    
  ΚΟΥΤΣΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2()   

25  ΓΕΡΟΝΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ  ΑΟΤΚ 1()    
  ΚΟΥΤΣΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 6()    

8  ΚΟΥΤΣΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ  ΣΚΘ 7()     

    CONDURACHE
NECTARIOS 5()  

5  ΣΟΥΛΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ  ΚΕΡΑΤΕΑ 6()     
  ΣΟΥΛΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 4()   

28  ΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ  ΠΑΝΕΛ 4()    
  ΑΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0()  

21  ΑΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ  ΠΑΝΕΛ 6()   
  ΑΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 6()  

12  ΚΑΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ  ΑΤΟΦ 4()   

   ΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
ΑΡΚΑΔΙΟΣ 4()  

13  ΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡΚΑΔΙΟΣ  ΑΚΤΙΣ 6()    
  ΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡΚΑΔΙΟΣ 6()   

20  ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ  ΣΠΕΔΕΣ 0()    
  ΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡΚΑΔΙΟΣ 6()   

29  ΚΑΨΟΥΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  ΣΟΕΛ 1()    
  ΓΙΑΝΤΣΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2()    

4  ΓΙΑΝΤΣΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ  ΤΕΤ 7()     Gold

     ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ
ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 6()

3  ΚΕΦΑΛΑΣ ΙΟΥΣΤΙΑΝ  ΚΕΡΑΤΕΑ 6()     
  ΚΕΦΑΛΑΣ ΙΟΥΣΤΙΑΝ 6()    

30  ΚΟΡΝΙΖΟΥ ΝΑΠΟΛΕΩΝ  Α.Σ.Τ. -
Α 2()     

  ΚΕΦΑΛΑΣ ΙΟΥΣΤΙΑΝ 6()   

19  ΤΑΟΥΣΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ  ΣΟΑ
ΕΡΜΗΣ 6()    

  ΤΑΟΥΣΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 5()   
14  ΤΡΥΦΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ  ΣΚΘ 4()    

   ΚΕΦΑΛΑΣ ΙΟΥΣΤΙΑΝ 3()  
11  ΙΑΚΩΒΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ  ΣΚΘ 7()    

  ΙΑΚΩΒΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 6()  
22  ΓΚΙΩΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ  ΑΤΟΦ 3()   Silver

  ΙΑΚΩΒΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 4()  CONDURACHE
NECTARIOS 5()

27  ΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΤΟΣ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ  ΣΟΕΛ 0()   
  ΚΑΛΙΤΣΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2()   

6  ΚΑΛΙΤΣΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ  ΣΚΘ 6()    

    ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ
ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 6()  

7  ΘΕΜΕΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  ΠΑΟ 6()     
  ΘΕΜΕΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 6()    

26  ΔΡΑΓΑΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  ΑΟΤΚ 2()     
  ΘΕΜΕΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1()   

23  ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ  ΣΟΕΛ 2()    
  ΑΛΕΠΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ 2()   

10  ΑΛΕΠΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ  ΤΕΤ 6()    

   ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ
ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 7()   

15  ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  ΣΚΘ 0()     
  ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 1()    

18  ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ  ΦΟΙΒΟΣ 6()     
  ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 7()    

31  ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ  ΑΤΟΦ 2()     
  ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 7()     

2  ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ  ΣΟΕΛ 6()      
      

    ΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
ΑΡΚΑΔΙΟΣ 3() Bronze

     ΚΕΦΑΛΑΣ ΙΟΥΣΤΙΑΝ 7()
    ΚΕΦΑΛΑΣ ΙΟΥΣΤΙΑΝ 7()  
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ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟ ΤΟΞΟ (RECURVE) ΑΝΔΡΩΝ Α
Κατ. Όνομα αθλητή Όνομα συλλόγου Κατ. 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 1/1
1 ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ Σ.Ο.ΕΛΕΥΣΙΝΑΣ 563 - 2 6 7 7 7 6 (*8)
2 CONDURACHE NECTARIOS ΑΚΤΙΣ 564 - 1 7 6 6 6 5 (*7)
3 ΚΕΦΑΛΑΣ ΙΟΥΣΤΙΑΝ Γ.Σ. ΚΕΡΑΤΕΑΣ 557 - 3 6 6 (*10) 6 3 7
4 ΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡΚΑΔΙΟΣ ΑΚΤΙΣ 538 - 13 6 6 6 4 3
5 ΙΑΚΩΒΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΣΚΟΑΑΠΘ 542 - 11 7 6 4
6 ΚΟΥΤΣΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΚΟΑΑΠΘ 546 - 8 7 6 2
7 ΘΕΜΕΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΘΗΝΑΪΚΟΣ Α.Ο. 552 - 7 6 6 1
8 ΑΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. 517 - 21 6 6 0
9 ΤΑΟΥΣΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ Σ.Ο.Α. ΕΡΜΗΣ 525 - 19 6 5 (*7)
10 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ Α.Ο.Τ. ΑΧΑΙΟΙ 545 - 9 6 4
11 ΣΟΥΛΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Γ.Σ. ΚΕΡΑΤΕΑΣ 554 - 5 6 4
12 ΑΛΕΠΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ 543 - 10 6 2
13 ΓΙΑΝΤΣΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΤΕΤΡΑΠΤΕΡΥΛΛΙΣ 557 - 4 7 2
14 ΚΑΛΙΤΣΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΣΚΟΑΑΠΘ 553 - 6 6 2
15 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ Α.Ο.Τ. ΦΟΙΒΟΣ 526 - 18 6 1
16 ΜΠΕΛΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ Γ.Α.Σ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗΣ Ο ΑΡΧΕΛΑΟΣ 526 - 17 7 0
17 ΚΑΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ Α.Τ.Ο. "ΦΙΛΟΚΤΗΤΗΣ" 540 - 12 4
18 ΤΡΥΦΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΣΚΟΑΑΠΘ 536 - 14 4
19 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ Γ.Σ. 499 - 28 4
20 ΜΟΥΤΟΥΣΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Α.Ο. ΣΤΟΧΟΣ 531 - 16 3
21 ΓΚΙΩΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ Α.Τ.Ο. "ΦΙΛΟΚΤΗΤΗΣ" 514 - 22 3
22 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ Α.Τ.Ο. "ΦΙΛΟΚΤΗΤΗΣ" 489 - 31 2
23 ΔΡΑΓΑΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΟΤΚ ΤΟΞΟΚΛΥΤΟΙ 507 - 26 2
24 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ Σ.Ο.ΕΛΕΥΣΙΝΑΣ 511 - 23 2
25 ΚΟΡΝΙΖΟΥ ΝΑΠΟΛΕΩΝ Α.Σ.Τ. - ΑΒΑΡΙΣ 492 - 30 2
26 ΜΕΞΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΚΤΙΣ 487 - 32 1
27 ΓΕΡΟΝΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΟΤΚ ΤΟΞΟΚΛΥΤΟΙ 508 - 25 1
28 ΚΑΨΟΥΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Σ.Ο.ΕΛΕΥΣΙΝΑΣ 492 - 29 1
29 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ Γ. ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΤΟΞΟΒΟΛΙΑΣ 508 - 24 0
30 ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΣΠΑΡΤΑΚΟΣ ΕΔΕΣΣΑΣ 523 - 20 0
31 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΚΟΑΑΠΘ 535 - 15 0
32 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΤΟΣ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ Σ.Ο.ΕΛΕΥΣΙΝΑΣ 500 - 27 0


